
Resound
Fourth Sunday in Ordinary TimeB

Resound
Deuteronomy
Ordo Virtutum

Saturday, January 27, 2024
Sunday, January 28, 2024
Sunday, January 28, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

Fifth Sunday in Ordinary TimeB

Joyful Praise
Echo
Resound

Saturday, February 3, 2024
Sunday, February 4, 2024
Sunday, February 4, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

First Sunday of LentB

Resound
Yaroch Unlimited
Joyful Praise

Saturday, February 17, 2024
Sunday, February 18, 2024
Sunday, February 18, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

Living StationsB

ResoundWednesday, March 20, 2024
DATE TIME MUSICIANS

Palm SundayB

Ordo Virtutum
Deuteronomy
Resound/ Pharisees

Saturday, March 23, 2024
Sunday, March 24, 2024
Sunday, March 24, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

Good FridayB

ResoundFriday, March 29, 2024
DATE TIME MUSICIANS

Thirty-Second Sunday in Ordinary TimeB

Joyful Praise
Echo
Resound

Saturday, November 9, 2024
Sunday, November 10, 2024
Sunday, November 10, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

As of: 10/7/2023



Resound
Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the UniverseB

Echo
Resound
Joyful Praise

Saturday, November 23, 2024
Sunday, November 24, 2024
Sunday, November 24, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS


